Starters

Loaded Skins
Topped with Monterey Jack
cheese and crispy bacon with
a cool sour cream dip
£4.95

Mozzarella Dippers
Golden on the outside, gooey
and hot on the inside with a
tomato and onion chutney
£4.95

Side Orders

Beer Battered

Onion Rings £2.75

£2.75

Hoisin Duck Pancakes
Warm pancakes ready to be
filled with shredded duck,
spring onion, cucumber and
hoisin sauce
£5.25

Homemade Nachos (v)
With guacamole, salsa and
sour cream topped with melted
cheese
£4.50

Ciabatta Garlic Bread

Please place your orders at the bar.

(v) suitable for vegetarians (h) healthy option

Some menu items may contain substances to which you may be allergic. If you are allergic to
certain foods, please inform your server who will be happy to advise.

Favourites

Curry

Punjab Chicken Tikka Masala
Beef Madras

Tandoori Vegetable Masala (v)

Roasted Vegetable Jalfrezi (v)
With pilau rice and naan bread.

£9.95
Make your curry a feast!

For £2.00 add Bombay potatoes, onion
bhaji and samosa

Gammon Steak

Grilled gammon steak served with fresh
pineapple, chips and mixed leaf salad

£9.95

Beef and Black Bean

Beef in a black bean sauce served with egg fried
rice and prawn crackers

£9.95

Grilled Goats Cheese Salad(h)(v)

Fresh leaves, tomato, cucumber and onion,
drizzled with balsamic and olive oil dressing

£9.95

Club Sandwich

Warm bacon and chicken, boiled egg, mayonnaise

and salad served with chunky chips
£9.95

Jaipur Battered Fish & Chips

Beer battered cod, chunky chips served chip
shop style mushy peas

£10.75

Chicken Fajitas

Marinated chicken, onions and peppers all
ready to be folded into warm flour tortillas with
tasty guacamole, salsa, sour cream, lettuce and
cheese

£9.95

Burgers

- Classic Beef Burger

Red onion jam, salad, tomato and gherkin

- Smokey Barbecue Beef Burger

Smokey barbecue relish, mayonnaise and salad
- Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger

Sweet chilli sauce, mayonnaise and salad

- Chicken Italiano Burger

Mozzarella, pesto and salad

- Vegetable Pesto Mozzarella Burger (v)

- Mayonnaise, tomato and salad

All burgers served in a toasted ciabatta bun
gourment chips
£9.95

Make your burger massive with :
Add Bacon £1.25 Add Onion Rings £1.00



wines

Whites

Lupo Nero Cataretto/Chardonnay, Italy
Hugo Linaje Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Del Vento Rocca Vineyard Pinot Grigio, Italy

Reds
Lupo Nero Negromaro/Malvasia, Italy
Hugo Linaje Merlot, Chile

Outback Jack Shiraz, Australia

Rose

Lupo Nero Rose

125ml

£3.80

£4.20

£4.50

£3.80

£4.20

£4.50

£3.80

Holiday Inn
Express

175ml

£4.00

£4.50

£4.75

£4.00

£4.50

£4.75

£4.00

250ml

£5.10

£5.50

£5.75

£5.10

£5.50

£5.75

£5.10

Bottle

£15.00

£15.50

£16.00

£15.00

£16.00

£16.50

£15.00

menu

»
b
-



