Starters

Loaded Skins

Topped with Monterey Jack cheese and crispy bacon with a cool sour cream dip £4.95

Mozzarella Dippers

Golden on the outside, gooey and hot on the inside with a tomato and onion chutney £4.95

Hoisin Duck Pancakes

Warm pancakes ready to be filled with shredded duck, spring onion, cucumber and hoisin sauce £5.25

Homemade Nachos (v)

With guacamole, salsa and sour cream topped with melted cheese £4.50

Side Orders

Beer Battered
Onion Rings

Ciabatta Garlic Bread

on Rings £2

£2.75

£2.75

Please place your orders at the bar.

(v) suitable for vegetarians (h) healthy option

Some menu items may contain substances to which you may be allergic. If you are allergic to certain foods, please inform your server who will be happy to advise.

Favourites

Curry

Punjab Chicken Tikka Masala

Beef Madras

Tandoori Vegetable Masala (v)

Roasted Vegetable Jalfrezi (v)

With pilau rice and naan bread.

£9.95

Make your curry a feast!

For £2.00 add Bombay potatoes, onion bhaji and samosa

Gammon Steak

Grilled gammon steak served with fresh pineapple, chips and mixed leaf salad £9.95

Beef and Black Bean

Beef in a black bean sauce served with egg fried rice and prawn crackers
£9.95

Grilled Goats Cheese Salad(h)(v)

Fresh leaves, tomato, cucumber and onion, drizzled with balsamic and olive oil dressing £9.95

Club Sandwich

Warm bacon and chicken, boiled egg, mayonnaise and salad served with chunky chips £9.95

Jaipur Battered Fish & Chips

Beer battered cod, chunky chips served chip shop style mushy peas £10.75

Chicken Fajitas

Marinated chicken, onions and peppers all ready to be folded into warm flour tortillas with tasty guacamole, salsa, sour cream, lettuce and cheese

£9.95

Burgers

- Classic Beef Burger

Red onion jam, salad, tomato and gherkin

- Smokey Barbecue Beef Burger

Smokey barbecue relish, mayonnaise and salad

- Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger

Sweet chilli sauce, mayonnaise and salad

- Chicken Italiano Burger

Mozzarella, pesto and salad

- Vegetable Pesto Mozzarella Burger (v)
- Mayonnaise, tomato and salad

All burgers served in a toasted ciabatta bun gourment chips

£9.95

Make your burger massive with :

Add Bacon £1.25 Add Onion Rings £1.00

wines

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Whites				
Lupo Nero Cataretto/Chardonnay, Italy	£3.80	£4.00	£5.10	£15.00
Hugo Linaje Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	£4.20	£4.50	£5.50	£15.50
Del Vento Rocca Vineyard Pinot Grigio, Italy	£4.50	£4.75	£5.75	£16.00
Reds				
Lupo Nero Negromaro/Malvasia, Italy	£3.80	£4.00	£5.10	£15.00
Hugo Linaje Merlot, Chile	£4.20	£4.50	£5.50	£16.00
Outback Jack Shiraz, Australia	£4.50	£4.75	£5.75	£16.50
Rose				
Lupo Nero Rose	£3.80	£4.00	£5.10	£15.00





